
GP CL N° Pilote Copilote Voiture ADM RB + CI
A 8 1 PEZZUTI Yves Lancer evo 9 7H12 R121
R 3 2 MARTIN Régis MORIN Sébastien clio r3c 6H54 R115

F2000 12 3 JOVIN Franck ROGNON Flavien saxo 19H15 R054
F2000 14 4 BERNOLLIN Sébastien DENIZOT Damien 306 6H48 R113

A 7K 5 MONNET Thierry HUGONNOT Cédric 306 maxi 6H30 R107
A 7K 6 MORNAY Franck GUILLAUMONT Emmaclio kit car 6H06 R098
A 7K 7 JACQUES Stéphane ROBIN Stéphane clio 16s 17H25 R102

F2000 13 8 JOSSERAND Cédric RAVERAT Virginie 106s16 6H39 R110
A 8 9 DELAPORTE Olivier FALLACARA Ophélie lancer evo 8 18H05 R027
A 8 10 LAPENDRIE Jérôme DESSAUX Maxime impreza 19H45 R064
R 3 11 CHIRAT Pierre jean BILLOUX Marie pierre ds3 r3 7H00 R117
R 3 12 JANIN Olivier BARBIER Fabien clio R3 max 6H21 R044
R 3 14 GODEST Stéphane DUVILLARD Yann 207rc 19H06 R100

GT 10 16 DUFOUR Alain DUVERNAY Alexandre gt3 997 18H07 R028
GT 10 17 HUSSON Pascal ROCH Emilie gt3 996 19H24 R057
N 4 18 MOLLAS David BERTHELOT Thierry lancer 20H12 R075

FN 4 19 SAVIN Raphael JOMAIN Dominique r5gt turbo 20H09 R072
FN 4 20 FRIZOT Eric BOURGEOIS Bernard r5gt turbo 19H54 R067
FN 4 21 SAGE Dylan SAGE Jean paul r5gt turbo 20H42 R085
FN 4 22 MORIN Laurent FAVRE Patrick R5 gt turbo 17H45 R017
A 6K 23 LEBRETTON Yoann MICOLLIER Jean jacques206xs 20H27 R080
R 2 24 BARLERIN Kévin MARTIN Tiffanie c2r2 max 6H15 R006
R 2 25 THEVENARD Alain PION Christophe c2 r2 19H03 R049

FA 7 26 FARLAY Cédric CHARVOLIN Guy clio ragnotti 18H48 R043
FA 7 27 DECOUCHE Julien CHAPELIER Jean noel 306s16 19H18 R055
FA 7 28 RATEAU Deborah GAGNARD Morgane 306s16 6H12 R097
A 7 29 GAGNARD Arnaud DABONNEAU Mickael clio william 17H53 R021
A 7 30 PRADAT Laurent MALAURE Anthony clio 17H15 R001
A 7 31 AUBRY Hervé RONAT Brigitte civic type r 19H51 R066

F2000 14 33 LANQUETIN Ludovic BOLE-RICHARD Matthieu306 20H21 R078
F2000 14 34 GURNOT Dominique LAURENCOT Alain 206 cc 6H00 R089
F2000 14 35 PARENT Fred PARENT Kévin clio rs 6H27 R106
F2000 14 36 FRANTZ Fabien DIOT Julien e36 compact 7H09 R120
F2000 14 37 CLOVIS Laurent GALLET Arthur clio 17H49 R019
F2000 14 38 MICHELET Walter BOUCARD Vincent clio 3 18H01 R025
F2000 14 39 TRINQUETEL Cédric CLOVIS Mickael clio 18H57 R047
F2000 14 40 BURLET Lionel BESCHET Thomas bmw 320 17H59 R024
F2000 14 41 CHABANON Eric REY Guillaume mégane 2l 16 v 18H18 R033
F2000 14 42 OUDIN Anthony DUBREUIL Audrey 309 gti 16s 17H31 R009
F2000 14 43 ROUSEAU Jean pierre GUIJARRO Jean louis 206s16 17H33 R010
F2000 14 44 DEVAUX Amaury DELORME Anais 309 17H35 R011
F2000 14 45 MILLOT Olivier MILLOT Cédric R5 gt turbo 17H41 R015
F2000 14 46 BOUCHARD Alain PUPIER Sophie clio 18H03 R026
F2000 14 47 COURBIS Nicolas COURBIS Camille 205 gti 18H33 R038
F2000 14 48 MILLOT Pascal BAUX Mickael r19 16s 19H36 R061
F2000 14 49 FOURNIER Benoît BATON Marine 205 18H45 R042
F2000 14 50 CALLOUD Fabrice RUBOD Brice clio 19H39 R062
F2000 14 51 TUFEL Pierre ROLLET Isabelle bmw 320 i 6H57 R116
F2000 14 52 BRELIER Stéphane DELAPORTE Axel bmw m3 6H24 R105
F2000 14 53 LEMORILLON Christopher NAULOT Brice clio3 rs 20H45 R087
F2000 14 54 BAUDON Gérard DURAND Betty 306s16 20H39 R084

FN 3 56 BISSON Loic FILDIER Yoann clio ragnotti 19H48 R065
FN 3 57 ISOLA Lionel VIVIAN Samuel clio rs 20H06 R071
N 3 58 POLETTE Sébastien POLETTE Romuald clio ragnotti 17H27 R101
N 3 59 LAMARCHE David RENON Jean baptiste clio ragnotti 20H57 R094

FN 3 60 POTIQUET Pierre POTIQUET Thierry clio williams 20H33 R082
N 3 61 VOUILLAT Guillaume PETIT Clément clio rs 18H30 R037

FN 3 62 VIOLLET Frédéric VIOLLET Rachelle clio williams 17H29 R008
FN 3 63 RUSSO David MARTINS Rose clio williams 17H23 R005
A 6 66 BUISSON Maxence 106s16 7H06 R119
FA 6 67 LARTEAU Alexis LARTEAU Quentin saxo vts 6H33 R108
A 6 68 GIROUX Luc LOUP Julien 106s16 21H03 R096
A 6 69 LEVEQUE Lionel FUZY Cédric 106s16 21H06 R103
A 6 70 THOMAS Didier MERLE Séverine saxo 20H51 R091
A 6 71 DARGAUD Anthony GOBET Nelly saxo 6H18 R007
FA 6 72 LASSAIGNE Florent SOYER Terry 106s16 18H13 R031

F2000 13 75 GIBAUD Maxime GUILLAUME Sabrina saxo vts 6H51 R114
F2000 13 76 LEVEQUE Cédric MICOLLIER Claire 106s16 17H57 R023
F2000 13 77 GOUSSOT Alain SELLIER Sébastien 106s16 20H48 R090
F2000 13 78 RAY Matthieu PHILIPPON Carole 106s16 20H03 R070



F2000 13 79 AUJOGUE Gregory AUJOGUE Laetitia 205 17H17 R002
F2000 13 80 TAVIER Ludovic CONTANT Damien 106 kit car 6H42 R111
F2000 13 82 FILLAYRE Jacques FILLAYRE Emilie saxo vts 7H03 R118
F2000 13 83 MOUREY Ludovic CUENIN Antoine saxo 7H15 R099
F2000 13 84 CACHELEUX Brice CHOGNON Mathieu saxo 20H54 R092
F2000 13 85 BEAURIN Sébastien VIEILLARD Aurore 106 19H42 R063
F2000 13 86 HUSSER Bernard TRIOMPHE Gael saxo 20H24 R079
F2000 13 87 HUSSER Aurélien DELORME Damien saxo 17H43 R016
F2000 13 88 DA SILVA Enrique DA SILVA Mickael saxo vts 19H30 R059
F2000 13 89 BARRET Ludovic BESNARD Ludovic 106 xsi 17H37 R013

A 5 91 ROLLAND Damien GAUDILLAT Lydie 106 rallye 19H33 R060
A 5 92 DESGRANGES Nicolas CARETTE Sébastien 106 18H54 R046
A 5 93 SERAUD Sébastien SERAUD Hélène 205 rallye 17H39 R014
N 2 95 LANDOSQUE Julien BOUILLOT Cyndhia saxo 18H24 R035

FN 2 96 LAHIER Anthony LALLEMENT Simon saxo 18H39 R040
FN 2 97 VALCOURT Jérôme BEZACIER Pierre emmanuel106s16 20H30 R081
N 2 98 CLAMOTE David ROY Virginie saxo vts 6H36 R109
N 2 99 MICHOT Damien JOLIVOT Amelie 106s16 20H36 R083
N 2 100 FOURDIN Julien FOURDIN Aurélien 106s16 18H51 R104

FN 2 101 CHARDIN Jérôme PLAUTZ Dimitri 106 20H18 R077
N 2 102 DUFOUR Jean sébastien CORNELOUP Julien 106 19H27 R058

FN 2 103 CRUCIERE Emmanuel RIZET Aurélien 106s16 20H15 R076
FN 2 104 VIRICEL Johanès BALLAND Laetitia 106s16 18H21 R034
FN 2 105 DEVIGNE Stéphane GERMANAUD Christophe106s16 17H55 R022
FN 2 106 DEBARREIX Gael DEBULOIS Samuel 106s16 6H09 R050

F2000 12 107 ORTOLO Baptiste BOUILLIN Mickael 106 xsi 17H47 R018
F2000 12 108 PERRACHON Baptiste MUSY Thibault 106 17H51 R020
F2000 12 109 DARGAUD Frédéric PESSON Thomas 205 18H42 R041
F2000 12 110 LOBREAU Benoit GARRET Damien 106 xsi 19H00 R048
F2000 12 111 LE ROUX Frédéric LE ROUX Emmanuel rallye 3 19H57 R068
F2000 12 112 BLUZAT Valentin GUILLAUME Sylvain 205 rallye 18H36 R039
F2000 12 113 GRONLIER Brice FLORES Emmanuel ax sport 18H27 R036
F2000 12 114 BORDE Emeric ANDRE Guillaume 205 rallye 19H12 R052
F2000 12 115 BERNIN Cyrille CAGNIN Philippe 205 rallye 17H19 R003

R 1 116 GURNOT Wilfried BAYLE Rémi ds3 r1 6H03 R093
FN 1 117 LEBRETTON Denis LEBRETTON Amandine106 xsi 18H11 R030
FN 1 118 LETOURNEAU Nicolas DESRAYAUD Frédéric 205 rallye 19H09 R051
N 1 119 GABRY Mathieu TARDY Laura ax gti 18H15 R032
N 1 120 MOULIN Thierry MOULIN Sophie ax gti 6H45 R112
N 1 121 MILLET Eric FOURCAUD Valérie 106 rallye 21H00 R095

FN 1 122 RAILLET Valentin MARMORET Nelson ax 18H09 R029
FN 1 123 IAFRATI Sonny GEORGET Chloé 106 xsi 17H21 R004
FN 1 124 FAYOLLE Pierre GIRAUDON Alexis 205 rallye 19H21 R056
FN 1 125 BAYLE Ingrid GUILLEMAUD Clément106 rallye 20H00 R069



GP CL N° Pilote Copilote Voiture TECHN
A 8 1 PEZZUTI Yves Lancer evo 9 7H27 R121
R 3 2 MARTIN Régis MORIN Sébastien clio r3c 7H09 R115
F2000 12 3 JOVIN Franck ROGNON Flavien saxo 19H30 R054
F2000 14 4 BERNOLLIN Sébastien DENIZOT Damien 306 7H03 R113
A 7K 5 MONNET Thierry HUGONNOT Cédric 306 maxi 6H45 R107
A 7K 6 MORNAY Franck GUILLAUMONT Emmaclio kit car 6H21 R098
A 7K 7 JACQUES Stéphane ROBIN Stéphane clio 16s 17H40 R102
F2000 13 8 JOSSERAND Cédric RAVERAT Virginie 106s16 6H54 R110
A 8 9 DELAPORTE Olivier FALLACARA Ophélie lancer evo 8 18H20 R027
A 8 10 LAPENDRIE Jérôme DESSAUX Maxime impreza 20H00 R064
R 3 11 CHIRAT Pierre jean BILLOUX Marie pierre ds3 r3 7H15 R117
R 3 12 JANIN Olivier BARBIER Fabien clio R3 max 6H36 R044
R 3 14 GODEST Stéphane DUVILLARD Yann 207rc 19H21 R100
GT 10 16 DUFOUR Alain DUVERNAY Alexandre gt3 997 18H22 R028
GT 10 17 HUSSON Pascal ROCH Emilie gt3 996 19H39 R057
N 4 18 MOLLAS David BERTHELOT Thierry lancer 20H27 R075
FN 4 19 SAVIN Raphael JOMAIN Dominique r5gt turbo 20H24 R072
FN 4 20 FRIZOT Eric BOURGEOIS Bernard r5gt turbo 20H09 R067
FN 4 21 SAGE Dylan SAGE Jean paul r5gt turbo 20H57 R085
FN 4 22 MORIN Laurent FAVRE Patrick R5 gt turbo 18H00 R017
A 6K 23 LEBRETTON Yoann MICOLLIER Jean jacques206xs 20H42 R080
R 2 24 BARLERIN Kévin MARTIN Tiffanie c2r2 max 6H30 R006
R 2 25 THEVENARD Alain PION Christophe c2 r2 19H18 R049
FA 7 26 FARLAY Cédric CHARVOLIN Guy clio ragnotti 19H03 R043
FA 7 27 DECOUCHE Julien CHAPELIER Jean noel 306s16 19H33 R055
FA 7 28 RATEAU Deborah GAGNARD Morgane 306s16 6H27 R097
A 7 29 GAGNARD Arnaud DABONNEAU Mickael clio william 18H08 R021
A 7 30 PRADAT Laurent MALAURE Anthony clio 17H30 R001
A 7 31 AUBRY Hervé RONAT Brigitte civic type r 20H06 R066
F2000 14 33 LANQUETIN Ludovic BOLE-RICHARD Matthieu 306 20H36 R078
F2000 14 34 GURNOT Dominique LAURENCOT Alain 206 cc 6H15 R089
F2000 14 35 PARENT Fred PARENT Kévin clio rs 6H42 R106
F2000 14 36 FRANTZ Fabien DIOT Julien e36 compact 7H24 R120
F2000 14 37 CLOVIS Laurent GALLET Arthur clio 18H04 R019
F2000 14 38 MICHELET Walter BOUCARD Vincent clio 3 18H16 R025
F2000 14 39 TRINQUETEL Cédric CLOVIS Mickael clio 19H12 R047
F2000 14 40 BURLET Lionel BESCHET Thomas bmw 320 18H14 R024
F2000 14 41 CHABANON Eric REY Guillaume mégane 2l 16 v 18H33 R033
F2000 14 42 OUDIN Anthony DUBREUIL Audrey 309 gti 16s 17H46 R009
F2000 14 43 ROUSEAU Jean pierre GUIJARRO Jean louis 206s16 17H48 R010
F2000 14 44 DEVAUX Amaury DELORME Anais 309 17H50 R011
F2000 14 45 MILLOT Olivier MILLOT Cédric R5 gt turbo 17H56 R015
F2000 14 46 BOUCHARD Alain PUPIER Sophie clio 18H18 R026
F2000 14 47 COURBIS Nicolas COURBIS Camille 205 gti 18H48 R038
F2000 14 48 MILLOT Pascal BAUX Mickael r19 16s 19H51 R061
F2000 14 49 FOURNIER Benoît BATON Marine 205 19H00 R042
F2000 14 50 CALLOUD Fabrice RUBOD Brice clio 19H54 R062
F2000 14 51 TUFEL Pierre ROLLET Isabelle bmw 320 i 7H12 R116
F2000 14 52 BRELIER Stéphane DELAPORTE Axel bmw m3 6H39 R105
F2000 14 53 LEMORILLON ChristopherNAULOT Brice clio3 rs 21H00 R087
F2000 14 54 BAUDON Gérard DURAND Betty 306s16 20H54 R084
FN 3 56 BISSON Loic FILDIER Yoann clio ragnotti 20H03 R065
FN 3 57 ISOLA Lionel VIVIAN Samuel clio rs 20H21 R071
N 3 58 POLETTE Sébastien POLETTE Romuald clio ragnotti 17H42 R101
N 3 59 LAMARCHE David RENON Jean baptiste clio ragnotti 21H12 R094
FN 3 60 POTIQUET Pierre POTIQUET Thierry clio williams 20H48 R082
N 3 61 VOUILLAT Guillaume PETIT Clément clio rs 18H45 R037
FN 3 62 VIOLLET Frédéric VIOLLET Rachelle clio williams 17H44 R008
FN 3 63 RUSSO David MARTINS Rose clio williams 17H38 R005
A 6 66 BUISSON Maxence 106s16 7H21 R119
FA 6 67 LARTEAU Alexis LARTEAU Quentin saxo vts 6H48 R108
A 6 68 GIROUX Luc LOUP Julien 106s16 21H18 R096
A 6 69 LEVEQUE Lionel FUZY Cédric 106s16 21H21 R103



A 6 70 THOMAS Didier MERLE Séverine saxo 21H06 R091
A 6 71 DARGAUD Anthony GOBET Nelly saxo 6H33 R007
FA 6 72 LASSAIGNE Florent SOYER Terry 106s16 18H28 R031
F2000 13 75 GIBAUD Maxime GUILLAUME Sabrina saxo vts 7H06 R114
F2000 13 76 LEVEQUE Cédric MICOLLIER Claire 106s16 18H12 R023
F2000 13 77 GOUSSOT Alain SELLIER Sébastien 106s16 21H03 R090
F2000 13 78 RAY Matthieu PHILIPPON Carole 106s16 20H18 R070
F2000 13 79 AUJOGUE Gregory AUJOGUE Laetitia 205 17H32 R002
F2000 13 80 TAVIER Ludovic CONTANT Damien 106 kit car 6H57 R111
F2000 13 82 FILLAYRE Jacques FILLAYRE Emilie saxo vts 7H18 R118
F2000 13 83 MOUREY Ludovic CUENIN Antoine saxo 7H30 R099
F2000 13 84 CACHELEUX Brice CHOGNON Mathieu saxo 21H09 R092
F2000 13 85 BEAURIN Sébastien VIEILLARD Aurore 106 19H57 R063
F2000 13 86 HUSSER Bernard TRIOMPHE Gael saxo 20H39 R079
F2000 13 87 HUSSER Aurélien DELORME Damien saxo 17H58 R016
F2000 13 88 DA SILVA Enrique DA SILVA Mickael saxo vts 19H45 R059
F2000 13 89 BARRET Ludovic BESNARD Ludovic 106 xsi 17H52 R013
A 5 91 ROLLAND Damien GAUDILLAT Lydie 106 rallye 19H48 R060
A 5 92 DESGRANGES Nicolas CARETTE Sébastien 106 19H09 R046
A 5 93 SERAUD Sébastien SERAUD Hélène 205 rallye 17H54 R014
N 2 95 LANDOSQUE Julien BOUILLOT Cyndhia saxo 18H39 R035
FN 2 96 LAHIER Anthony LALLEMENT Simon saxo 18H54 R040
FN 2 97 VALCOURT Jérôme BEZACIER Pierre emmanuel106s16 20H45 R081
N 2 98 CLAMOTE David ROY Virginie saxo vts 6H51 R109
N 2 99 MICHOT Damien JOLIVOT Amelie 106s16 20H51 R083
N 2 100 FOURDIN Julien FOURDIN Aurélien 106s16 19H06 R104
FN 2 101 CHARDIN Jérôme PLAUTZ Dimitri 106 20H33 R077
N 2 102 DUFOUR Jean sébastien CORNELOUP Julien 106 19H42 R058
FN 2 103 CRUCIERE Emmanuel RIZET Aurélien 106s16 20H30 R076
FN 2 104 VIRICEL Johanès BALLAND Laetitia 106s16 18H36 R034
FN 2 105 DEVIGNE Stéphane GERMANAUD Christophe106s16 18H10 R022
FN 2 106 DEBARREIX Gael DEBULOIS Samuel 106s16 6H24 R050
F2000 12 107 ORTOLO Baptiste BOUILLIN Mickael 106 xsi 18H02 R018
F2000 12 108 PERRACHON Baptiste MUSY Thibault 106 18H06 R020
F2000 12 109 DARGAUD Frédéric PESSON Thomas 205 18H57 R041
F2000 12 110 LOBREAU Benoit GARRET Damien 106 xsi 19H15 R048
F2000 12 111 LE ROUX Frédéric LE ROUX Emmanuel rallye 3 20H12 R068
F2000 12 112 BLUZAT Valentin GUILLAUME Sylvain 205 rallye 18H51 R039
F2000 12 113 GRONLIER Brice FLORES Emmanuel ax sport 18H42 R036
F2000 12 114 BORDE Emeric ANDRE Guillaume 205 rallye 19H27 R052
F2000 12 115 BERNIN Cyrille CAGNIN Philippe 205 rallye 17H34 R003
R 1 116 GURNOT Wilfried BAYLE Rémi ds3 r1 6H18 R093
FN 1 117 LEBRETTON Denis LEBRETTON Amandine106 xsi 18H26 R030
FN 1 118 LETOURNEAU Nicolas DESRAYAUD Frédéric 205 rallye 19H24 R051
N 1 119 GABRY Mathieu TARDY Laura ax gti 18H30 R032
N 1 120 MOULIN Thierry MOULIN Sophie ax gti 7H00 R112
N 1 121 MILLET Eric FOURCAUD Valérie 106 rallye 21H15 R095
FN 1 122 RAILLET Valentin MARMORET Nelson ax 18H24 R029
FN 1 123 IAFRATI Sonny GEORGET Chloé 106 xsi 17H36 R004
FN 1 124 FAYOLLE Pierre GIRAUDON Alexis 205 rallye 19H36 R056
FN 1 125 BAYLE Ingrid GUILLEMAUD Clément106 rallye 20H15 R069


